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Name Email Company 

Claire Das Bhaumik claire@inklingllp.com  Inkling 

Darren Coppins darren.coppins@builtphysics.co.uk  Built Physcs 

David Kingstone David.Kingstone@BuroHappold.com  Buro Happold 

Grace Foo sg.foo@dqcs.com.au  DeltaQ 

Greg Waring Greg.Waring@arup.com ARUP 

Hugh Gordon hgordon@hilsonmoran.com Hilson Moran 

Glen Irwin gl.irwin@cundall.com Cundall  

Stephen Hill Stephen-D.Hill@arup.com  ARUP 

Jennifer Elias jennifer.elias@atelierten.com Atelier Ten 

Robert Marshall RMarshall@wppgroup.co.uk  Watkins Payne 
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